



15602

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		802755	REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY	1		
2		803647	LEVER ASSEMBLY, Hand	1		
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Shift L	1		
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Insert	1		
5		803648	INSERT, Hub	1		
6	10	803649	SCREW	1		
7	12	803650	WASHER	1		
8		F17081	BALL, Black	1		
9	10	803651	SCREW, (#10 x 1.250)	2		11
9	10	803652	SCREW, (#10 x 1.500)	1		11
10		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Insert	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Retaine	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
12		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
13		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Shoe, C	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
14		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Roller, I	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
15		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Shaft, T	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gear, C	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
17		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bushing	1	(Order 802755 Complete Control A	
18		803653	HANGER ASSEMBLY	1		
19	11	13438	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
20		820688	BLOCK, Dwell	1		
21	24	820689	SPRING, Dwell Block	1		
22		820687	BRACKET, Swivel	1		
23	12	820686	WASHER	1		
24	10	820685	SCREW, (.250-28 x .875)	1		
25		852097	NUT, (#10-24)	2		11
26		852095	CLAMP, Cable	1		11
27		852094	SCREW, (#10-24 x .500)	2		11
28	87	820693	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
29	13	820694	LOCKWASHER, (#4 Internal)	2		
30	10	803654	SCREW, (#4 x .625)	2		
31	23	803655	BUSHING	1		
32	10	803656	SCREW	4		
33		F17149	COTTER PIN, Cotter	2		11
34		820692	ARM, Throttle Output	1		
35		F17016	PIVOT, Cable Terminal, Brass	1		11
36		F17036	WASHER	2		
37		852092	SCREW, (.250-28 x .500)	2		
38	23	803655	BUSHING	1		
39	12	803657	WASHER, Thrust	1		